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Anlage
Erster Richtweg 6a, 67346 Speyer
T 06232/41959 vorstand@tc-schwarz-weiss.de

Sportwart/in
Radler, Rene
T +491715864362 reneradler@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
Kress, Klaus
T 01702018845 kress.klaus@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weickenmeier, Andreas
T 06232 76247 andreas.weickenmeier@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 SG
MF: Rene Radler
m +491715864362; reneradler@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

Gouverneur, Daniel

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Plattner, Bernhard

Klam, Stephan

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Sofsky, Marco

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Radler, Rene

Pentzlin, Felix

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Billmayer, Andreas

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Frohlig, Markus

Dauwel, Sebastian
Eckerle, Sven

Hermann, Stephan

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Broy, Tobias

Anton, Tobias

Schranz, Christian

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Grehl, Christopher

Kroth, Alexander

Kress, Klaus

Diego Magalhaes, Andre
(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Marggraf, Nikolas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18351675

17501283
17656199

18351676

17750759
18451391

18151216

18051246
18350247
18102485
18350246

17951275
17850073
18063511

17701246
17450902
18050843
18354156

18065014

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

20 Zech, Daniel
21 Hensen, Klaus
LK DR - Info L
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LK9,2

LK10,5
LK10,9

LK11,0

LK11,0
LK12,7

LK12,8

LK13,3
LK15,4
LK15,6
LK16,7

LK17,0
LK17,4
LK17,7

LK18,5
LK19,2
LK19,8
LK20,5

LK23,9

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

18151577 LK25,0
17056887 LK24,0
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